DAL 1974 INNOVAZIONI PER
I PROFESSIONISTI DELLA POSA
raimondispa.com
SINCE 1974 INNOVATIONS FOR
THE TILE SETTING PROFESSIONAL
M
ADE IN ITALY
RLS EVO

	• Perfect clean removal (no clip residue in the joints; the clip breaks cleanly and precisely).
	• New full-color bags (hook-hanging-ready).
	• Bags come into brand-new dual-opening display box perfect for both racks and floor
displaying. It opens on both 60 cm (24”) and on 40 cm sides (15.7”). Box dimensions
60x40xh31cm (24”x15.7”xh12.2”).
	• Available joint sizes: 1 mm [1/32”] (light blue), 1.5 mm [1/16”] (semi-transparent
white), 2 mm [5/64”] (yellow) and 3 mm [1/8”] (red).
	• Clips are fully compatible with all other products of the Raimondi Levelling System
Wedge & Clips range (wedges, pliers, anti-chipping & scratching platform).
	• Made in Italy.
Articolo
Part No.
Descrizione
Description A
BH
180BEV10B0250B 10 Base EVO sacchetto da 250 pezzi | EVO clip 250 pcs bag 1 mm 1/32” 588 gr 20.7 oz 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7 Kg 15.4 lbs
180BEV10B0500B 5 Base EVO sacchetto da 500 pezzi | EVO clip 500 pcs bag 1 mm 1/32” 1,2 Kg 2.6 lbs 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 6,6 Kg 14.6 lbs
180BEV10B2100C 1 Base EVO scatola da 2100 pezzi | EVO clip 2100 pcs box 1 mm 1/32” - - 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 5,6 Kg 12.3 lbs
180BEV15B0250B 12 Base EVO sacchetto da 250 pezzi | EVO clip 250 pcs bag 1,5 mm 1/16” 600 gr 21 oz 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,3 Kg 18.3 lbs
180BEV15B0500B 6 Base EVO sacchetto da 500 pezzi | EVO clip 500 pcs bag 1,5 mm 1/16” 1,2 Kg 2.6 lbs 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,3 Kg 18.3 lbs
180BEV15B2200C 1 Base EVO scatola da 2200 pezzi | EVO clip 2200 pcs box 1,5 mm 1/16” - - 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 6 Kg 13.2 lbs
180BEV20B0250B 12 Base EVO sacchetto da 250 pezzi | EVO clip 250 pcs bag 2 mm 5/64” 620 gr 21.8 oz 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
180BEV20B0500B 6 Base EVO sacchetto da 500 pezzi | EVO clip 500 pcs bag 2 mm 5/64” 1,2 Kg 2.6 lbs 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,6 Kg 19 lbs
180BEV20B2200C 1 Base EVO scatola da 2200 pezzi | EVO clip 2200 pcs box 2 mm 5/64” - - 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 6,1 Kg 13.4 lbs
180BEV30B0250B 12 Base EVO sacchetto da 250 pezzi | EVO clip 250 pcs bag 3 mm 1/8” 628 gr 22 oz 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,7 Kg 19.2 lbs
180BEV30B0500B 6 Base EVO sacchetto da 500 pezzi | EVO clip 500 pcs bag 3 mm 1/8” 1,2 Kg 2.6 lbs 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,8 Kg 19.4 lbs
180BEV30B2200C 1 Base EVO scatola da 2200 pezzi | EVO clip 2200 pcs box 3 mm 1/8” - - 60x40x h 31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 6,2 Kg 13.7 lbs
MODELLI E SPECIFICHE | MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS
RLS EVO - L’EVOLUZIONE DELL’ ORIGINALE SISTEMA LIVELLANTE CUNEO/BASE RLS EVO - THE EVOLUTION OF THE ORIGINAL WEDGE & CLIP LEVELLING SYSTEM
1 mm  1/32” 1,5 mm  1/16” 2 mm  5/64” 3 mm  1/8”
Nuovo sacchetto appendibile full colors.